
Number First Name Last Name Country Age Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

121 Elin Söderlund Sweden .12-14 435 3 431 3 659,7 3 1525,7 9 1
118 Julie Cornelissens Belgium .12-14 435 3 413 6 670,34 3 1518,34 12 2
112 Adél Mukli Hungary .12-14 470 2 435 1 554,7 10 1459,7 13 3
122 Jodi Devolder Belgium .12-14 475 1 422 5 532,3 10 1429,3 16 4
103 Elise Audiens Belgium .12-14 435 3 434 2 468,28 18 1337,28 23 5
117 Sara Nässel Sweden .12-14 425 7 427 4 514,54 13 1366,54 24 6
109 Pauline von Veltheim Germany .12-14 385 10 347 12 537,46 12 1269,46 34 7
105 Liza Mágocsi Hungary .12-14 362,5 14 351,5 11 547,74 9 1261,74 34 8
110 Alma Åström Sweden .12-14 375 12 391 7 366,66 21 1132,66 40 9
102 Barbara Lázár Hungary .12-14 360 15 345 13 511,4 14 1216,4 42 10
119 Natalie Smith UK .12-14 410 8 382 8 233,46 31 1025,46 47 11
108 Samuela Leo Italy .12-14 405 9 370 10 235,84 29 1010,84 48 12
111 Dóra Papdi Hungary .12-14 335 17 342,5 14 457,28 19 1134,78 50 13
120 Nicola Rennie UK .12-14 380 11 328 16 298,56 25 1006,56 52 14
104 Lovisa Thulin Sweden .12-14 430 6 302 18 260,58 29 992,58 53 15
115 Greta Cavaliere Italy .12-14 375 12 381 9 135,18 36 891,18 57 16
101 Lara Liebenberg UK .12-14 325 18 336 15 272,5 29 933,5 62 17
106 Chiara Ruggiero Italy .12-14 355 16 314,5 17 246,82 31 916,32 64 18

Age Division: .12-14

European Youth Tournament 2012 - Female Individual Overall Results
03.11.2012

Individual Events
Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



03.11.202
Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank

122 Jodi Devolder Belgium .12-14 475 1
112 Adél Mukli Hungary .12-14 470 2
114 Velika De Jaegher Belgium .12-14 450 3
118 Julie Cornelissens Belgium .12-14 435 4
103 Elise Audiens Belgium .12-14 435 4
121 Elin Söderlund Sweden .12-14 435 4
116 Emilie Van Heck Belgium .12-14 435 4
104 Lovisa Thulin Sweden .12-14 430 8
117 Sara Nässel Sweden .12-14 425 9
119 Natalie Smith UK .12-14 410 10
108 Samuela Leo Italy .12-14 405 11
109 Pauline von Veltheim Germany .12-14 385 12
120 Nicola Rennie UK .12-14 380 13
115 Greta Cavaliere Italy .12-14 375 14
110 Alma Åström Sweden .12-14 375 14
105 Liza Mágocsi Hungary .12-14 362,5 16
102 Barbara Lázár Hungary .12-14 360 17
106 Chiara Ruggiero Italy .12-14 355 18
111 Dóra Papdi Hungary .12-14 335 19
101 Lara Liebenberg UK .12-14 325 20

European Youth Tournament 2012, Female Individual Scores: 30 seconds Speed

Age Division: .12-14



03.11.202
Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank

112 Adél Mukli Hungary .12-14 435 1
103 Elise Audiens Belgium .12-14 434 2
121 Elin Söderlund Sweden .12-14 431 3
114 Velika De Jaegher Belgium .12-14 428 4
117 Sara Nässel Sweden .12-14 427 5
122 Jodi Devolder Belgium .12-14 422 6
118 Julie Cornelissens Belgium .12-14 413 7
113 Kaatje Van Butsel Belgium .12-14 404 8
110 Alma Åström Sweden .12-14 391 9
119 Natalie Smith UK .12-14 382 10
115 Greta Cavaliere Italy .12-14 381 11
108 Samuela Leo Italy .12-14 370 12
105 Liza Mágocsi Hungary .12-14 351,5 13
109 Pauline von Veltheim Germany .12-14 347 14
102 Barbara Lázár Hungary .12-14 345 15
111 Dóra Papdi Hungary .12-14 342,5 16
101 Lara Liebenberg UK .12-14 336 17
120 Nicola Rennie UK .12-14 328 18
106 Chiara Ruggiero Italy .12-14 314,5 19
104 Lovisa Thulin Sweden .12-14 302 20

European Youth Tournament 2012, Female Individual Scores: 3 minutes Endurance

Age Division: .12-14



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final
Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

118 Julie Cornelissens Belgium .12-14 201,81 111,04 47,32 -25 189,31 1 145,86 3 2 335,17 1
121 Elin Söderlund Sweden .12-14 169,08 111,67 49,11 0 169,08 3 160,77 1 2 329,85 2
116 Emilie Van Heck Belgium .12-14 194,88 116,67 51,79 -40 174,88 2 148,45 2 2 323,33 3
105 Liza Mágocsi Hungary .12-14 153,54 87,29 45,54 -12,5 147,29 6 126,58 6 6 273,87 4
122 Jodi Devolder Belgium .12-14 190,14 98,33 52,68 -75 152,64 4 113,51 8 6 266,15 5
112 Adél Mukli Hungary .12-14 145,32 107,92 49,11 -25 132,82 9 144,52 4 6,5 277,35 6
109 Pauline von Veltheim Germany .12-14 154,51 95,83 38,39 -20 144,51 8 124,23 7 7,5 268,73 7
107 Manon Van Gaever Belgium .12-14 161,11 89,79 33,93 -25 148,61 5 111,22 10 7,5 259,83 8
117 Sara Nässel Sweden .12-14 129,68 94,38 48,21 -15 122,18 11 135,09 5 8 257,27 9
102 Barbara Lázár Hungary .12-14 159,6 82,71 38,39 -25 147,1 7 108,6 11 9 255,7 10
103 Elise Audiens Belgium .12-14 144,17 101,04 33,93 -45 121,67 12 112,47 9 10,5 234,14 11
111 Dóra Papdi Hungary .12-14 146,41 76,88 42,86 -37,5 127,66 10 100,98 13 11,5 228,64 12
110 Alma Åström Sweden .12-14 94,04 93,75 33,04 -37,5 75,29 13 108,04 12 12,5 183,33 13
120 Nicola Rennie UK .12-14 71,57 52,71 37,5 -12,5 65,32 14 83,96 15 14,5 149,28 14
101 Lara Liebenberg UK .12-14 62,5 62,5 31,25 -20 52,5 17 83,75 16 16,5 136,25 15
104 Lovisa Thulin Sweden .12-14 78,98 57,92 38,39 -45 56,48 15 73,81 18 16,5 130,29 16
108 Samuela Leo Italy .12-14 48,43 87,71 26,79 -45 25,93 19 91,99 14 16,5 117,92 17
106 Chiara Ruggiero Italy .12-14 63,95 65 29,46 -35 46,45 18 76,96 17 17,5 123,41 18
119 Natalie Smith UK .12-14 71,02 48,75 29,46 -32,5 54,77 16 61,96 19 17,5 116,73 19
115 Greta Cavaliere Italy .12-14 39,26 59,58 18,75 -50 14,26 20 53,33 20 20 67,59 20

Deductions Diff - Deduct/2

03.11.202

Crea - Deduct/2

Age Division: .12-14

European Youth Tournament 2012, Female Individual Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Last Name Country Age Difficulty Presentation



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

206 Julian Kilgus Germany .12-14 455 1 427 2 575,7 4 1457,7 7 1
208 Fernando Ferreira Portugal .12-14 440 2 448 1 538,96 6 1426,96 9 2
202 Tim Branswyk Belgium .12-14 385 6 376 5 624,9 2 1385,9 13 3
207 Bence Fogel Hungary .12-14 382,5 7 378 4 428,28 9 1188,78 20 4
216 Florian Blümel Austria .12-14 405 3 367 6 338,66 11 1110,66 20 5
214 Boris Van Itterbeeck Belgium .12-14 325 10 390 3 416,32 10 1131,32 23 6
210 Donato Lanzillotti Italy .12-14 400 4 337,5 9 230,34 16 967,84 29 7
213 Jonah Cummings Italy .12-14 377,5 8 351 7 225,18 16 953,68 31 8
211 David Silva Portugal .12-14 400 4 342 8 177,66 19 919,66 31 9
204 José Carmelo Portugal .12-14 370 9 329 10 192,32 18 891,32 37 10
212 João Rodrigues Portugal .12-14 285 11 311 11 137,68 21 733,68 43 11

Age Division: .12-14

European Youth Tournament 2012 - Male Individual Overall Results
03.11.2012

Individual Events
Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



03.11.202

206 Julian Kilgus Germany .12-14 455 1
215 Rémy Lamoot Belgium .12-14 450 2
208 Fernando Ferreira Portugal .12-14 440 3
203 Lévy Lamoot Belgium .12-14 435 4
216 Florian Blümel Austria .12-14 405 5
211 David Silva Portugal .12-14 400 6
210 Donato Lanzillotti Italy .12-14 400 6
202 Tim Branswyk Belgium .12-14 385 8
207 Bence Fogel Hungary .12-14 382,5 9
213 Jonah Cummings Italy .12-14 377,5 10
204 José Carmelo Portugal .12-14 370 11
214 Boris Van Itterbeeck Belgium .12-14 325 12
212 João Rodrigues Portugal .12-14 285 13

Age Division: .12-14

European Youth Tournament 2012, Male Individual Scores: 30 seconds Speed



03.11.202

208 Fernando Ferreira Portugal .12-14 448 1
206 Julian Kilgus Germany .12-14 427 2
215 Rémy Lamoot Belgium .12-14 397,5 3
214 Boris Van Itterbeeck Belgium .12-14 390 4
207 Bence Fogel Hungary .12-14 378 5
202 Tim Branswyk Belgium .12-14 376 6
216 Florian Blümel Austria .12-14 367 7
213 Jonah Cummings Italy .12-14 351 8
203 Lévy Lamoot Belgium .12-14 347 9
211 David Silva Portugal .12-14 342 10
210 Donato Lanzillotti Italy .12-14 337,5 11
204 José Carmelo Portugal .12-14 329 12
212 João Rodrigues Portugal .12-14 311 13

Age Division: .12-14

European Youth Tournament 2012, Male Individual Scores: 3 minutes Endurance



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final
Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

202 Tim Branswyk Belgium .12-14 184,86 103,13 41,96 -17,5 176,11 1 136,34 1 1 312,45 1
206 Julian Kilgus Germany .12-14 162,22 95,63 50 -20 152,22 2 135,63 2 2 287,85 2
208 Fernando Ferreira Portugal .12-14 149,24 104,17 41,07 -25 136,74 4 132,74 3 3,5 269,48 3
201 Jonas Dejonckheere Belgium .12-14 172,64 101,25 44,64 -67,5 138,89 3 112,14 4 3,5 251,03 4
207 Bence Fogel Hungary .12-14 134,65 98,96 33,04 -52,5 108,4 6 105,74 5 5,5 214,14 5
214 Boris Van Itterbeeck Belgium .12-14 161,37 67,5 39,29 -60 131,37 5 76,79 8 6,5 208,16 6
205 Jeroen Wellens Belgium .12-14 114,72 83,13 41,07 -67,5 80,97 7 90,45 7 7 171,42 7
216 Florian Blümel Austria .12-14 85,99 70,83 50 -37,5 67,24 8 102,08 6 7 169,33 8
210 Donato Lanzillotti Italy .12-14 63,8 55,83 33,04 -37,5 45,05 10 70,12 10 10 115,17 9
213 Jonah Cummings Italy .12-14 57,56 52,71 34,82 -32,5 41,31 11 71,28 9 10 112,59 10
204 José Carmelo Portugal .12-14 93,84 50 22,32 -70 58,84 9 37,32 13 11 96,16 11
211 David Silva Portugal .12-14 52,22 67,5 24,11 -55 24,72 12 64,11 11 11,5 88,83 12
212 João Rodrigues Portugal .12-14 50,93 51,67 31,25 -65 18,43 13 50,42 12 12,5 68,84 13

Crea - Deduct/2

Age Division: .12-14

03.11.202
European Youth Tournament - Male Individual Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Last Name Country Age Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2


